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Session 3 

SOB. 27 KWI 2024  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 41  (44-46kg) SZLUFARSKA Daria DSL
GÓRNISIEWICZ Katarzyna SWI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata MAZ
SL
ZPM
MLP
KPM

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
OCHMAN KOnstanty
PIRUTA Dariusz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 42  (44-46kg) ZIMNY Nicola MLP
JARUGA Wiktoria LUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP TOBERA Mikolaj SWI
DSL
DSL
POM
OP

GAJDA Michal
SENYK Tomasz
GROMEK Maciej
ŁYSAK Józef
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 43  (50kg) JASTRZEBSKA Weronika MAZ
TURLIŃSKA Gabriela PDL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL OCHMAN KOnstanty ZPM
MLP
KPM
DSL
LUB

PIRUTA Dariusz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
GROMEK Maciej
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 44  (50kg) NAUMCZYK Oliwia LUB
KALEMBA Nicole WLP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar POM
OP
SWI
ZPM
DSL

ŁYSAK Józef
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
GAJDA Michal
PIRUTA Dariusz
SENYK Tomasz

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

5 45  (54kg) WASIAKOWSKA Oliwia POM
OLKOWSKA Aleksandra KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL GROMEK Maciej LUB
WLP
OP
MAZ
SWI

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
TOBERA Mikolaj
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GAJDA Michal

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 46  (54kg) GOŁEBIEWSKA Zuzanna SWI
DOMALEWSKA Nikola MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL SENYK Tomasz SL
POM
MLP
LUB
WLP

OCHMAN KOnstanty
ŁYSAK Józef
NOWIŃSKI Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
TOBERA Mikolaj

30:25
29:28
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 47  (60kg) KUSTOSZ Wiktoria MLP
BASAMON Izabela PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef ZPM
MAZ
SWI
OP
KPM

PIRUTA Dariusz
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GAJDA Michal
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 48  (60kg) JANKOWIAK Lena WLP
MIKOŁAJCZAK Antonina WLP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz DSL
LUB
SL
MLP
MAZ

GROMEK Maciej
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
OCHMAN KOnstanty
NOWIŃSKI Michal
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
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SOB. 27 KWI 2024  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 49  (66kg) RESEMANN Sandra POM
MAŁYSZEK Oliwia WLP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz MLP
KPM
DSL
SL
DSL

NOWIŃSKI Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
GROMEK Maciej
OCHMAN KOnstanty
SENYK Tomasz

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 50  (66kg) SZYDŁOWSKA Laura SL
SKALIMOWSKA Zuzanna PDL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal MAZ
POM
MLP
WLP
KPM

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
ŁYSAK Józef
NOWIŃSKI Michal
TOBERA Mikolaj
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 51  (75kg) STEPIEŃ Wiktoria WM
TOPOROWSKA Julia PKR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLP NOWIŃSKI Michal LUB
SL
OP
DSL
POM

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
OCHMAN KOnstanty
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
SENYK Tomasz
ŁYSAK Józef

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

12 52  (75kg) CHMIELEWSKA Maja POM
ZUBRZYCKA Maja PDL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur ZPM
DSL
MAZ
SL
SWI

PIRUTA Dariusz
GROMEK Maciej
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
OCHMAN KOnstanty
GAJDA Michal

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 53  (+80kg) SZEWCZYK Karolina ZPM
ŁUSZCZYK Patrycja WM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL GROMEK Maciej OP
DSL
LUB
MLP
WLP

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
SENYK Tomasz
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
NOWIŃSKI Michal
TOBERA Mikolaj

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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SOB. 27 KWI 2024  16,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 54  (48kg) SZELEST Diana LUB

WAWSZCZYK Gabriela SL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz MAZ

DSL

POM

OP

MLP

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

GROMEK Maciej

ŁYSAK Józef

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 55  (48kg) WAŁESA Amelia KPM

MATHIAS Katarzyna LBU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata SL

WLP

SWI

POM

MAZ

OCHMAN KOnstanty

TOBERA Mikolaj

GAJDA Michal

ŁYSAK Józef

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 56  (52kg) KOSIEC Natasza MLP

KURAN Maja MAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz KPM

ZPM

SL

DSL

WLP

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

PIRUTA Dariusz

OCHMAN KOnstanty

GROMEK Maciej

TOBERA Mikolaj

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 57  (52kg) HADER Antonina WLP

KOZIŃSKA Amelia LUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL OCHMAN KOnstanty MAZ

SWI

MLP

KPM

DSL

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

GAJDA Michal

NOWIŃSKI Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

GROMEK Maciej

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 58  (57kg) KRZAK Maja SWI

SAWICKA Zuzanna LBU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL GROMEK Maciej POM

WLP

ZPM

OP

MAZ

ŁYSAK Józef

TOBERA Mikolaj

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 59  (57kg) GORZELANNA Maria WLP

SMIGIELSKA Weronika LDZ

RED W.O.

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef LUB

MLP

SWI

KPM

SL

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

NOWIŃSKI Michal

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

OCHMAN KOnstanty

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 60  (63kg) DYNDUR Nikola ZPM

PERSZEWSKA Barbara POM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar OP

LUB

WLP

SWI

KPM

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

TOBERA Mikolaj

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 61  (63kg) WOJTASZEK Hanna LBU

ALEKSANDROWICZ Karina ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal DSL

SL

MLP

POM

WLP

GROMEK Maciej

OCHMAN KOnstanty

NOWIŃSKI Michal

ŁYSAK Józef

TOBERA Mikolaj

30:27

30:25

30:27

29:28

30:27
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SOB. 27 KWI 2024  16,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 62  (70kg) PAWLUS Andzelika ZPM

ZYGMUNT Wiktoria ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur LUB

OP

MAZ

DSL

SL

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

GROMEK Maciej

OCHMAN KOnstanty

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

10 63  (70kg) KUMMER Oliwia POM

PONIATOWSKA Aurelia WM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP TOBERA Mikolaj SWI

ZPM

LUB

OP

MLP

GAJDA Michal

PIRUTA Dariusz

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 64  (80kg) PAWLAK Wiktoria ZPM

OZIMEK Amelia LDZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLP NOWIŃSKI Michal POM

MAZ

DSL

KPM

SWI

ŁYSAK Józef

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

GROMEK Maciej

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

GAJDA Michal

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 65  (80kg) MICHALCZYK Maja ZPM

ATAMAN Milena OP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL GROMEK Maciej SL

POM

WLP

MAZ

KPM

OCHMAN KOnstanty

ŁYSAK Józef

TOBERA Mikolaj

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 66  (+80kg) KUROWSKA Julia LDZ

JAWORSKA Inga WLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal LUB

SL

MLP

ZPM

OP

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

OCHMAN KOnstanty

NOWIŃSKI Michal

PIRUTA Dariusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points
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